502750-1 Product Detalls

1 ST Connectors

_} ’ ﬂ Always EU RoHS/ELV Compliant (Statement of Compliance)

7
{ Product Highlights:
‘ . Coupling Receptacle

\ . Singlemode, Multimode
. Zinc Diecast Body Materia
502750-1 . Ceramic Alignment Sleeve Material
Individual Kit

5 .
.“f Active NEW!
View al Features | Find Similar Products -

Documentation & Additional Infor mation

Product Drawings:
. COUPLING RECEPTACLEKIT, 2.5mm BAYONET, SINGLEMODE, ... (PDF, English)

Catalog Pages/Data Shests:
. Single Fiber/Duplex Products SC-ST-FC (PDF, English)

Product Specifications:

. Connector, Single Mode, Ceramic, 2.5mm Bayonet, Fibe... (PDF, English) Additional Information:

. Connector, LightCrimp, Multimode, XTC, Ceramic, 2.5m... (PDF, English) « Product Line Information
Application Specifications: Related Products:

. NoneAvailable . Tooling

Instruction Shests:
. NoneAvailable

CAD Files:
. NoneAvailable

List all Documents

Product Features (Please use the Product Drawing for all design activity)


http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+Drawing%7F502750%7FC%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_CD_502750_C.pdf
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Data+Sheet%7F1307895_FO_SC_ST_FC_Conn%7F0306%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_DS_1307895_FO_SC_ST_FC_Conn_0306.pdf
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F108-1361%7FA%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_SS_108-1361_A.pdf
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F108-1468%7FB%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_SS_108-1468_B.pdf
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=selcritrslt&searchby=part&searchfor=502750-1&doctypes=All&docformats=All&doclangs=All&TCPN=502750-1
http://catalog.tycoelectronics.com/TE/bin/TE.Connect?C=10853&F=0&M=CINF&BML=&GIID=0&PID=373749&LG=1&I=13&RQS=C~1^M~BYPN^TCPN~502750-1^RQPN~502750-1
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/catalog/ToolingXrefWeb/TXRCategory.do?TP=502750-1&PP=502750-1

Product Type Features:
. Product Type = Coupling Receptacle

. Body Material = Zinc Diecast
Termination Related Features:
. Mode = Singlemode, Multimode

Body Related Features:
. Alignment Sleeve Material = Ceramic

. Body Plating = Nickel

Industry Standards:
. ROHS/ELV Compliance = RoHS compliant, ELV compliant

. Lead Free Solder Processes = Not relevant for lead free process

. ROHS/ELV Compliance History = Always was RoHS compliant
Packaging Related Features:

. Packaging Method = Individua Kit

. Packaging Quantity = 1
Other:

. Brand=AMP
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